
pag.13
O.M.F.B. S.p.A. Hydraulic Components
We reserve the right to make any changes without notice. 

Edition 2006.11 No reproduction, however partial, is permitted.
Via Cave, 7/9 25050 Provaglio d’Iseo (Brescia) Italy Tel.: +39.030.9830611
Fax: +39.030.9839207-208 Internet:www.omfb.it e-mail:contatti@omfb.it

KIT FLANGIA 
RUSSIAN STANDARD
RUSSIAN STANDARD

FLANGE KIT 

114-000CODICE FAMIGLIA
FAMILY CODE

KIT FLANGIA / FLANGE KIT INGOMBRO / DIMENSIONS

114-000-01534

114-000-01543

114-000-01552

114-000-01561

RUSSIAN
STANDARD 

1 5 6 4 3 2

13 10 11 129

7 8

C
od

ic
e 

fo
gl

io
:9

97
-1

14
-0

15
34

   
Re

v:
 A

A 
D

at
a:

 G
io

ve
dì

 1
5 

no
ve

m
br

e 
20

12
C

od
ic

e 
fa

sc
ic

ol
o:

 9
97

-4
00

-1
14

10
   

P
O

M
P

E
P

U
M

P
IS

O
 3

2
x3

6

P
TO

 v
e
rs

. 
1
3
/1

4
(U

N
I-

A
lb

e
ro

/
Sh

a
ft

 2
1
x2

5
)

P
TO

 v
e
rs

. 
1
5
/1

6
(I

SO
-A

lb
e
ro

/
Sh

a
ft

 3
2
X

3
6
)

P
TO

 v
e
rs

. 
1
7
/1

8
(I

SO
-M

o
zz

o
/

H
u

b
 3

2
X

3
6
)



pag.14
O.M.F.B. S.p.A. Hydraulic Components
We reserve the right to make any changes without notice. 

Edition 2006.11 No reproduction, however partial, is permitted.
Via Cave, 7/9 25050 Provaglio d’Iseo (Brescia) Italy Tel.: +39.030.9830611
Fax: +39.030.9839207-208 Internet:www.omfb.it e-mail:contatti@omfb.it

Pos. Codice/Code N° Denominazione / Denomination
1 114-008-00402 1 Flangia G 21X25 Russian standard / Flange Russian standard
2 501-012-00174 1 Rondella ferma flangia / Stop flange washer
3 501-017-00106 1 Rosetta di sicurezza Ø 9 UNI 1746 / Safety washer
4 502-003-00066 1 Vite TE M8x25 UNI 5739 / Hex Bolt M8x25 UNI 5739
5 506-001-00220 1 Guarnizione OR 2100 / Gasket OR 2100
6 506-007-00608 1 Paraolio Ø 35x52 H=7 / Oil-seal Ø 35x52 H=7
7 114-008-00411 1 Flangia D.I. 32x36 Russian standard / Flange Russian standard
8 501-004-00183 1 Spina elastica 8x50 / Spring pin
9 114-008-00448 1 Flangia D.I. 32x36 Russian standard / Flange Russian standard
10 501-012-00156 1 Rondella ferma flangia / Stop flange washer
11 501-017-00142 1 Rosetta di sicurezza / Safety washer 
12 502-005-00055 1 Vite TE M12x30 UNI 5739 / Hex Bolt M12x30 UNI 5739
13 506-006-03156 1 Guarnizione OR 3156 / Gasket OR 3156
14 502-005-00402 1 Vite TE M12x85 UNI 5737 / Hex Bolt M12x85 UNI 5737
15 114-008-00475 1 Flangia 32x36 Russian standard / Flange Russian standard 32x36

KIT FLANGIA RUSSIAN STANDARD
RUSSIAN STANDARD FLANGE KIT 

C
od

ic
e 

fo
gl

io
:9

97
-1

14
-0

15
34

   
Re

v:
 A

A 
D

at
a:

 G
io

ve
dì

 1
5 

no
ve

m
br

e 
20

12
C

od
ic

e 
fa

sc
ic

ol
o:

 9
97

-4
00

-1
14

10
   


